Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI

64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI

DP 64Bit

ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

97,76 USD

97,76 USD

98,80 USD

80,08 USD

93,60 USD

166,40

usb

182,00
usb

192,40
usb



